
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2909
ANSWERED ON:14.03.2013
STEERING COMMITTEE
Semmalai Shri S.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have set up a steering committee to find out measures to improve their finances and make them operationally profitable; and

(b) if so, the details and the broad objectives thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI ADHIR RANJAN CHOWDHURY)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) Does not arise.
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